Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Specifications
Cooling
Fan One (58 CFM for IPC-6806W; 53 CFM for IPC-6806 and IPC-6806S)
Air Filter Yes
I/O Interface USB 2
Miscellaneous

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
InstallationDimensions Unit: mm Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Power
Supply Backplane Regulation Switch
IPC-6806SB-15ZBE 1757000209G - CE AT
IPC-6806BP-25ZCE 1757001397 - CE ATX
IPC-6806P3-25ZCE 1757001397 PCA-6106P3-0D2E CE ATX
IPC-6806WB-30ZBE 1757000160G - CE AT
IPC-6806
Selection Guide
Part Number IPC-6806SB-15ZBE IPC-6806BP-25ZCE IPC-6806WB-30ZBE
Drive Bay 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1 5.25" ODD x 1, 3.5" FDD x 1, 3.5" HDD x 1
Power Supply 150 W PFC 250 W PFC 300 W PFC
Backplane PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6105P5-0B2E
(for half-sized cards only)
PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6106P3-0D2E,
PCA-6105P5-0B2E, PCA-6104P4-0A2E
PCA-6106-0B2E, PCA-6106P3-0D2E,
PCA-6106P4-0A2E, PCA-6105P5-0B2E
Dimensions (W x H x D) 191 x 170 x 285 mm (7.5" x 6.7" x 11.2") 166 x 170 x 393 mm (6.5" x 6.7" x 15.4") 198 x 213 x 393 mm (7.8" x 8.4" x 15.4")
Weight 5.6 kg (12.3 lb) 6.3 kg (13.9 lb) 8 kg (17.6 lb)
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
1757000209G
(IPC-6806S) 150 W ATX AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 14 A, +3.3 V @ 10 A
+12 V @ 6 A, -12 V @ 0.8 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 1.5 A
+5 V @ 2 A, +12 V @ 1 A
-5 V @ 0.1 A, -12 V @ 0.1 A
+5 V @ 0.1 A
UL/TUV/CB/CCC 84,000 hours @ 25° C
1757001397
(IPC-6806) 250 W ATX AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 23 A, +3.3 V @ 14 A,
+12 V @ 16 A, -12 V @ 0.5 A,
-5 V @ 0.2 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 3 A, +3.3 V @ 1 A,
+12 V @ 2 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 110,000 hours @ 25° C
1757000160G
(IPC-6806W) 300 W ATX AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full-range)
+5 V @ 25 A, +3.3 V @ 14 A
+12 V @ 16 A, -12 V @ 1 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A